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MAIN CONFERENCE
& TECHNICAL

PROGRAM



DAY 1

10:00
10:30

18 January 2025

Presentation
Assessing the Potential of Libya’s Untapped Hydrocarbon Reserves 

Presentation
Advanced Pipeline Integrity Management Systems (PIMS) for Reliable and 
Resilient Energy Transport

Presentation
Optimizing Reservoir Performance: Advanced Digital Solutions and AI-Driven 
Reservoir Management

Presentation
Advanced Carbon Capture and Storage (CCS) Techniques for Mature Oil Fields

Presentation
Next-Generation Solar Technologies: Innovations in Photovoltaics and Beyond

Technical
Program

08:00 - 12:00	 Registration Open

TECHNICAL CONFERENCE

10:30 
11:00

11:00 
11:30

11:30 
12:00

12:00 
12:30



DAY 1

14:00 
14:30

18 January 2025

Libya Energy & Economic Summit / Grand Opening Session 
Welcome from organizer MC/TBA
Opening address
H.E. Abdulhamid Al-Dbeibeh, Prime Minister, Libya

Fireside Chat - NOC’s Role and Strategic Vision on the Road 
to 2 Million Barrels per Day
Farhat Omar Bengdara, Chairman, National Oil Corporation

Panel Discussion: Unlocking Libya: The Next Frontier for Exploration and 
Investment
Introduction and moderator: NJ Ayuk, Executive Chairman, African Energy 
Chamber
Panelists: Patrick Pouyanne, Chairman, TotalEnergies, Claudio Descalzi, CEO, Eni
Josu Jon Imaz, CEO, Repsol, Ryan Lance, CEO, ConocoPhillips, Murray Auchincloss, 
CEO. bp

Ministerial Panel: Global Energy Alliances – Uniting Regions for 
a Secure and Sustainable Energy Future
H.E. Dr. Khalifa Abdulsadek, Minister of Oil & Gas, State of Libya, 
H.E. Mohamed Arkab, Minister of Energy & Mines, Algeria, Leila Benali, 
Minister of Energy Transition and Sustainable Development, Morocco, H.E. Gilberto Pichetto, 
the Italian Minister of Environment and Energy Security, H.E. Miriam Dalli, Minister for the 
Environment, Energy and Regeneration of the Grand Harbour, Malta
H.E. Alparslan Bayraktar, Minister of Energy and Natural Resources, Turkey, H.E. Eng. Karim 
Badawi, Minister of Petroleum and Mineral Resources, Egypt, H.E. Dr. Omar Farouk Ibrahim, 
Secretary General, APPO

Main
Conference

08:00 - 12:00	 Registration Open

GRAND OPENING AND DEAL SIGNING

15:30 
15:45

16:00 
16:45

14:30 
15:30

Deal signing

Presentation: Libya’s Role as a Global Partner Providing Energy Security
H.E. Haitham Al Ghais, Secretary General, OPEC

Gala Reception 
Guests of Honor: Ambassadors, Ministers and Visiting Delegations
Entertainment 

16:45 
17:00

15:45 
16:00

18:00 
20:00



DAY 2 19 January 2025 09:00 - 09:30	 Networking Tea & Coffee

STRATEGIC CONFERENCE

09:30
10:00

12:00 
12:15

Industry briefings/ Presentations 

Fireside Chat with TotalEnergies

Fireside Chat with Eni

VIP lunch 
Delegates’ lunch

Panel discussion
Libya: At the Nexus of Global Energy Trade

Presentation
Exploring Libya’s Licensing Round: Key Expectations and Opportunities

Fireside Chat with Repsol

Fireside Chat with ConocoPhillips

Panel discussion
Renewables in Focus: Innovative Strategies for Increased Sustainability

Panel discussion
Building Investor Confidence: Key Strategies to Unlock Libya’s Energy Market 
Potential

10:00
10:15

12:30 
14:00

10:15 
11:00

14:00 
15:00 

11:00 
11:15

15:00 
15:15

11:15 
12:00

15:15 
16:00

Main
Conference



DAY 2 19 January 2025

Technical 
Program

09:00 - 09:30	 Networking Tea and Coffee

STRATEGIC CONFERENCE

TECHNICAL CONFERENCE

16:00
16:30

11:00  
12:00

Fireside Chat: Libya’s Path to Energy Resilience
 Strategic Priorities for a Sustainable Oil & Gas Future
H.E. Dr. Khalifa Abdulsadek, Minister of Oil & Gas, State of Libya

Presentation
Sustainability in Offshore Operations: Balancing Economic Viability and 
Environmental Responsibility

Closing Ceremony

Presentation
Optimizing Refinery Operations: Enhancing Efficiency and Product Yield in Libya’s 
Downstream Sector

VIP lunch 
Delegates’ lunch

Unlocking Opportunities: A Masterclass on Doing Business in Libya

Presentation
Implementation of Advanced Drilling Techniques in Challenging Environments

Panel discussion
Revolutionizing the Industry: Harnessing Environmental Technologies to Drive 
Expansion

Panel discussion
Building a Future-Proof Payment System for Libya’s Energy Sector

16:30 
17:00

12:00 
12:30

12:30 
14:00 

10:00 
10:30

14:00 
14:30 

10:30 
11:30

14:30 
15:15
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